

CA 157/2025
MAHESH KUMAR Vs. RAJU
(Bhajan Pura)

27.09.2025

Present: Complainant in person.

Counsel for the complainant is not available.

Ahlmad has not taken print out of e-record. She is directed to comply with order dated 04.09.2025.

Put up for further proceedings on 25.10.2025.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
27.09.2025/ap