

CA 157/2025
MUKESH KUMAR Vs. RAJU
(Bhajan Pura)

23.04.2026

Present: Sh. Jai Kumar Sharma, Ld. LAC for the appellant.
Respondent in person.

Again death certificate not filed nor appellant is
appearing.

Last opportunity to file death certificate on NDOH.

Put up on **07.05.2026**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
23.04.2026/nk